Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this catalogue is correct.
Finer Power Transmissions P/L will not accept liability for any damage or loss caused as a result of the data in this catalogue.
Fi
ne
r P
ow
er
 T
ra
ns
m
is
si
on
s
P/
L
 |
   w
w
w
.fi
ne
rp
t.c
om
26
“Australia’s Only Genuine Wholesaler”
A
ss
or
tm
en
t
Every effort has been taken to ensure that the data listed in this catalogue is correct.
Finer Power Transmissions P/L will not accept liability for any damage or loss caused as a result of the data in this catalogue.
Part
No.
Bore
(mm)
O.D.
(mm)
C
(mm)
W
(mm)
FSC-6-SP 6.0 16.0 20.8 9.0
FSC-8-SP 8.0 18.0 22.4 9.0
FSC-10-SP 10.0 24.0 26.3 9.0
FSC-12-SP 12.0 28.0 32.0 11.0
FSC-14-SP 14.0 30.0 33.7 11.0
FSC-16-SP 16.0  34.0 39.3 13.0
FSC-20-SP 20.0 40.0  47.4  15.0
FSC-22-SP 22.0 42.0 49.5 15.0
FSC-25-SP 25.0 45.0 52.1 15.0
FSC-28-SP 28.0 48.0 54.7 15.0
FSC-30-SP 30.0 54.0 59.2 15.0
FSC-32-SP 32.0 54.0 59.2 15.0
FSC-35-SP 35.0 57.0 62.4 15.0
FSC-38-SP 38.0   60.0 65.6 15.0
FSC-40-SP 40.0 60.0 65.6 15.0
FSC-45-SP 45.0 73.0 80.1 19.0
FSC-50-SP 50.0 78.0 84.7 19.0
Shaft Collars
Two Piece Split (Clamp Type) Metric
Features